
Show #1000: SHOME CHAMPIONSHIPS - Strine / Boggetta (10/18/2025-10/19/2025)

1001. SMHS CHWT: Championship WT Halter - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla8.00

2 7000 Ima Fleetin Lazy Too Mary Stockel-Adams 7.00

3 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 6.00

4 1223 U Bettys Lazy Ashlee Mullins 5.00

5 599 Merch Girl Hope Ann Smeltzer Hope Ann Smeltzer4.00

6 535 Suddenly Its Magic Tina Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan3.00

7 621 Shez Got The Rhythm Christina DeSota 2.00

8 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 1.00

1002. SMHS CSMSWT: Championship WT Showmanship - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 8.00

2 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 7.00

3 95 Real Men Send Diamonds Cheryl Most 6.00

4 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 5.00

5 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 4.00

6 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla3.00

7 1006 Designers Got ATude Lynnlee McBride 2.00

8 395 Prince Charming Brylynn Balon 1.00

1003. SMHS CSMS: Championship Showmanship - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 8.00

2 304 Gotta Impulse Stephanie Cieslinski 7.00

3 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 6.00

4 17 How Bout Dat Gabrielle McCulloch 5.00

5 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi4.00

6 311 The Only Won Maria Vitucci Maria Vitucci3.00

7 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 2.00

8 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 1.00

1004. SMHS CH: Championship Halter - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 135 Willy Willy Sleepy Abbi Hill 7.00

3 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik6.00

4 535 Suddenly Its Magic Kaitlyn Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan5.00

5 358 Lazy Lloyd Allison Cramer 4.00

6 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter3.00

7 307 Brandis Dynamic Emily Amy Cramer 2.00

8 257 Only In De Moonlight Sophia Tenny 1.00

1005. SMHS CEPWT: Championship WT English Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 8.00

2 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 7.00

3 7000 Ima Fleetin Lazy Too Mary Stockel-Adams 6.00

4 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 5.00



Show #1000: SHOME CHAMPIONSHIPS - Strine / Boggetta (10/18/2025-10/19/2025)

5 285 I Know I Am Invited Gemma Bontrager 4.00

6 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla3.00

7 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 2.00

8 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Emmersyn Potts 1.00

1006. SMHS CEDRWT: Championship WT Eng. Disciplined Rail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 8.00

2 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 7.00

3 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 6.00

4 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 5.00

5 243 VS False Advertisement Jocelynn Schoenlein 4.00

6 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Andersyn Potts 3.00

7 897 You Midas Well Luv Me Madison Amy 2.00

8 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 1.00

1007. SMHS CEEWT: Championship WT English Equitation - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla8.00

2 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 7.00

3 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 6.00

4 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 5.00

5 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 4.00

6 706 Blue Collar Fancy Kennedy Eggleston Kennedy Eggleston3.00

7 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:2.00

8 897 You Midas Well Luv Me Madison Amy 1.00

1008. SMHS CEE: Championship English Equitation - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 8.00

2 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 7.00

3 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 6.00

4 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 5.00

5 846 Total Trophy Wife Mallory Morin Mallory Morin4.00

6 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 3.00

7 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 2.00

8 134 Best Foot Forward Olivia Hill 1.00

1009. SMHS CEDR: Championship Eng. Disciplined Rail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 17 How Bout Dat Gabrielle McCulloch 7.00

3 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 6.00

4 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Hanna Schwartz Diana Stewart5.00

5 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik4.00

6 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 3.00

7 797 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 2.00

8 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 1.00

1010. SMHS CEP: Championship English Pleasure - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #1000: SHOME CHAMPIONSHIPS - Strine / Boggetta (10/18/2025-10/19/2025)

1 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 8.00

2 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 7.00

3 17 How Bout Dat Gabrielle McCulloch 6.00

4 8 Blanketed By Design Taryn Moody 5.00

5 306 Still Lookin For You Emily Gibson 4.00

6 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 3.00

7 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 2.00

8 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 1.00

1011. SMHS CWPWT: Championship WT Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 8.00

2 987 The Ozzman Cometh Erin Skuta Erin Skuta7.00

3 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:6.00

4 551 One N Done Ron Skrzypek 5.00

5 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla4.00

6 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart3.00

7 7000 Ima Fleetin Lazy Too Mary Stockel-Adams 2.00

8 1220 The Legacy Dawson Payton 1.00

1012. SMHS CWDRWT: Championship WT West. Disciplined Rail - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart8.00

2 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 7.00

3 243 VS False Advertisement Jocelynn Schoenlein 6.00

4 897 You Midas Well Luv Me Madison Amy 5.00

5 1220 The Legacy Dawson Payton 4.00

6 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 3.00

7 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 2.00

8 796 TJ Simply The Best Lia D'Epifanio 1.00

1013. SMHS CHMSWT: Championship WT Horsemanship - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart8.00

2 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 7.00

3 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 6.00

4 285 I Know I Am Invited Gemma Bontrager 5.00

5 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla4.00

6 243 VS False Advertisement Jocelynn Schoenlein 3.00

7 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:2.00

8 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Emmersyn Potts 1.00

1014. SMHS CHMS: Championship Horsemanship - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 7.00

3 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 6.00

4 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 5.00

5 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 4.00

6 276 All Jack D Up Kylie Nowak Kylie Nowak3.00



Show #1000: SHOME CHAMPIONSHIPS - Strine / Boggetta (10/18/2025-10/19/2025)

7 846 Total Trophy Wife Mallory Morin Mallory Morin2.00

8 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 1.00

1015. SMHS CWDR: Championship West. Disciplined Rail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 7.00

3 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 6.00

4 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 5.00

5 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 4.00

6 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 3.00

7 276 All Jack D Up Kylie Nowak Kylie Nowak2.00

8 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 1.00

1016. SMHS CWP: Championship Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 8.00

2 167 CowboyPutASpellOnMe Jessica Ford 7.00

3 388 SST Heart Breakin Kari Fritsch 6.00

4 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter5.00

5 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 4.00

6 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 3.00

7 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 2.00

8 358 Lazy Lloyd Allison Cramer 1.00



Show #2000: SHOME CHAMPIONSHIPS - Moore / Lickliter (10/18/2025-10/19/2025)

1001. SMHS CHWT: Championship WT Halter - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla8.00

2 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 7.00

3 7000 Ima Fleetin Lazy Too Mary Stockel-Adams 6.00

4 551 One N Done Ron Skrzypek 5.00

5 599 Merch Girl Hope Ann Smeltzer Hope Ann Smeltzer4.00

6 535 Suddenly Its Magic Tina Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan3.00

7 1223 U Bettys Lazy Ashlee Mullins 2.00

8 18 Good And Obsessive Kimberly Ureche Kimberly Ureche1.00

1002. SMHS CSMSWT: Championship WT Showmanship - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 8.00

2 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 7.00

3 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 6.00

4 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 5.00

5 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 4.00

6 1006 Designers Got ATude Lynnlee McBride 3.00

7 706 Blue Collar Fancy Kennedy Eggleston Kennedy Eggleston2.00

8 7110 Cash In The Bank Natalie Rogers 1.00

1003. SMHS CSMS: Championship Showmanship - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 8.00

2 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 7.00

3 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 6.00

4 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 5.00

5 304 Gotta Impulse Stephanie Cieslinski 4.00

6 17 How Bout Dat Gabrielle McCulloch 3.00

7 797 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 2.00

8 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 1.00

1004. SMHS CH: Championship Halter - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 8.00

2 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 7.00

3 135 Willy Willy Sleepy Abbi Hill 6.00

4 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik5.00

5 535 Suddenly Its Magic Kaitlyn Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan4.00

6 367 High Brow Jess Perry Sadie Lamar 3.00

7 311 The Only Won Maria Vitucci Maria Vitucci2.00

8 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter1.00

1005. SMHS CEPWT: Championship WT English Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 8.00

2 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 7.00

3 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 6.00

4 7000 Ima Fleetin Lazy Too Mary Stockel-Adams 5.00



Show #2000: SHOME CHAMPIONSHIPS - Moore / Lickliter (10/18/2025-10/19/2025)

5 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 4.00

6 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla3.00

7 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Emmersyn Potts 2.00

8 272 Konair Lilly Garno Courtney Hadfield1.00

1006. SMHS CEDRWT: Championship WT Eng. Disciplined Rail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla8.00

2 243 VS False Advertisement Jocelynn Schoenlein 7.00

3 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 6.00

4 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 5.00

5 351 Indeed Shez Lazy Carolynn Leuenberger 4.00

6 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 3.00

7 1006 Designers Got ATude Lynnlee McBride 2.00

8 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 1.00

1007. SMHS CEEWT: Championship WT English Equitation - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 8.00

2 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla7.00

3 272 Konair Lilly Garno Courtney Hadfield6.00

4 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:5.00

5 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Emmersyn Potts 4.00

6 356 One Fancy Asset Brooke Koscielniak 3.00

7 706 Blue Collar Fancy Kennedy Eggleston Kennedy Eggleston2.00

8 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 1.00

1008. SMHS CEE: Championship English Equitation - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 8.00

2 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 7.00

3 588 A Broadway Star Alivia Limberty 6.00

4 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 5.00

5 134 Best Foot Forward Olivia Hill 4.00

6 172 Hot N Gorgeous Aubree Martin 3.00

7 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 2.00

8 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 1.00

1009. SMHS CEDR: Championship Eng. Disciplined Rail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 7.00

3 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 6.00

4 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 5.00

5 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik4.00

6 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 3.00

7 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 2.00

8 846 Total Trophy Wife Mallory Morin Mallory Morin1.00

1010. SMHS CEP: Championship English Pleasure - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #2000: SHOME CHAMPIONSHIPS - Moore / Lickliter (10/18/2025-10/19/2025)

1 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 8.00

2 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 7.00

3 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 6.00

4 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter5.00

5 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik4.00

6 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 3.00

7 17 How Bout Dat Gabrielle McCulloch 2.00

8 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 1.00

1011. SMHS CWPWT: Championship WT Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 243 VS False Advertisement Jocelynn Schoenlein 8.00

2 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 7.00

3 551 One N Done Ron Skrzypek 6.00

4 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:5.00

5 987 The Ozzman Cometh Erin Skuta Erin Skuta4.00

6 7000 Ima Fleetin Lazy Too Mary Stockel-Adams 3.00

7 1220 The Legacy Dawson Payton 2.00

8 285 I Know I Am Invited Gemma Bontrager 1.00

1012. SMHS CWDRWT: Championship WT West. Disciplined Rail - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart8.00

2 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 7.00

3 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 6.00

4 351 Indeed Shez Lazy Carolynn Leuenberger 5.00

5 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 4.00

6 243 VS False Advertisement Jocelynn Schoenlein 3.00

7 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 2.00

8 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 1.00

1013. SMHS CHMSWT: Championship WT Horsemanship - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 8.00

2 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla7.00

3 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart6.00

4 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:5.00

5 243 VS False Advertisement Jocelynn Schoenlein 4.00

6 285 I Know I Am Invited Gemma Bontrager 3.00

7 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 2.00

8 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Emmersyn Potts 1.00

1014. SMHS CHMS: Championship Horsemanship - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 7.00

3 797 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 6.00

4 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 5.00

5 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 4.00

6 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 3.00



Show #2000: SHOME CHAMPIONSHIPS - Moore / Lickliter (10/18/2025-10/19/2025)

7 276 All Jack D Up Kylie Nowak Kylie Nowak2.00

8 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 1.00

1015. SMHS CWDR: Championship West. Disciplined Rail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 7.00

3 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 6.00

4 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 5.00

5 276 All Jack D Up Kylie Nowak Kylie Nowak4.00

6 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 3.00

7 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 2.00

8 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 1.00

1016. SMHS CWP: Championship Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 8.00

2 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 7.00

3 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter6.00

4 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 5.00

5 167 CowboyPutASpellOnMe Jessica Ford 4.00

6 388 SST Heart Breakin Kari Fritsch 3.00

7 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 2.00

8 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 1.00



Show #3000: SHOME CHAMPIONSHIPS - Wolf (10/18/2025-10/19/2025)

1001. SMHS CHWT: Championship WT Halter - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla8.00

2 535 Suddenly Its Magic Tina Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan7.00

3 551 One N Done Ron Skrzypek 6.00

4 18 Good And Obsessive Kimberly Ureche Kimberly Ureche5.00

5 7000 Ima Fleetin Lazy Too Mary Stockel-Adams 4.00

6 599 Merch Girl Hope Ann Smeltzer Hope Ann Smeltzer3.00

7 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 2.00

8 796 TJ Simply The Best Lia D'Epifanio 1.00

1002. SMHS CSMSWT: Championship WT Showmanship - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 8.00

2 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 7.00

3 95 Real Men Send Diamonds Cheryl Most 6.00

4 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 5.00

5 706 Blue Collar Fancy Kennedy Eggleston Kennedy Eggleston4.00

6 621 Shez Got The Rhythm Christina DeSota 3.00

7 1006 Designers Got ATude Lynnlee McBride 2.00

8 395 Prince Charming Brylynn Balon 1.00

1003. SMHS CSMS: Championship Showmanship - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter8.00

2 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 7.00

3 797 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 6.00

4 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 5.00

5 311 The Only Won Maria Vitucci Maria Vitucci4.00

6 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 3.00

7 304 Gotta Impulse Stephanie Cieslinski 2.00

8 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Hanna Schwartz Diana Stewart1.00

1004. SMHS CH: Championship Halter - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 535 Suddenly Its Magic Kaitlyn Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan7.00

3 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 6.00

4 358 Lazy Lloyd Allison Cramer 5.00

5 311 The Only Won Maria Vitucci Maria Vitucci4.00

6 257 Only In De Moonlight Sophia Tenny 3.00

7 307 Brandis Dynamic Emily Amy Cramer 2.00

8 135 Willy Willy Sleepy Abbi Hill 1.00

1005. SMHS CEPWT: Championship WT English Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7000 Ima Fleetin Lazy Too Mary Stockel-Adams 8.00

2 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 7.00

3 285 I Know I Am Invited Gemma Bontrager 6.00

4 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla5.00



Show #3000: SHOME CHAMPIONSHIPS - Wolf (10/18/2025-10/19/2025)

5 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 4.00

6 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Emmersyn Potts 3.00

7 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 2.00

8 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 1.00

1006. SMHS CEDRWT: Championship WT Eng. Disciplined Rail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 897 You Midas Well Luv Me Madison Amy 8.00

2 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 7.00

3 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla6.00

4 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 5.00

5 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 4.00

6 351 Indeed Shez Lazy Carolynn Leuenberger 3.00

7 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 2.00

8 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Andersyn Potts 1.00

1007. SMHS CEEWT: Championship WT English Equitation - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla8.00

2 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 7.00

3 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 6.00

4 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:5.00

5 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 4.00

6 272 Konair Lilly Garno Courtney Hadfield3.00

7 897 You Midas Well Luv Me Madison Amy 2.00

8 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Emmersyn Potts 1.00

1008. SMHS CEE: Championship English Equitation - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 8.00

2 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 7.00

3 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 6.00

4 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 5.00

5 588 A Broadway Star Alivia Limberty 4.00

6 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 3.00

7 172 Hot N Gorgeous Aubree Martin 2.00

8 846 Total Trophy Wife Mallory Morin Mallory Morin1.00

1009. SMHS CEDR: Championship Eng. Disciplined Rail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 8.00

2 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 7.00

3 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 6.00

4 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 5.00

5 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 4.00

6 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 3.00

7 797 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 2.00

8 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 1.00

1010. SMHS CEP: Championship English Pleasure - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #3000: SHOME CHAMPIONSHIPS - Wolf (10/18/2025-10/19/2025)

1 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik8.00

2 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 7.00

3 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 6.00

4 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 5.00

5 8 Blanketed By Design Taryn Moody 4.00

6 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter3.00

7 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 2.00

8 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 1.00

1011. SMHS CWPWT: Championship WT Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:8.00

2 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 7.00

3 1220 The Legacy Dawson Payton 6.00

4 987 The Ozzman Cometh Erin Skuta Erin Skuta5.00

5 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart4.00

6 7000 Ima Fleetin Lazy Too Mary Stockel-Adams 3.00

7 895 Downing My Martini Amelia Bradford 2.00

8 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 1.00

1012. SMHS CWDRWT: Championship WT West. Disciplined Rail - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart8.00

2 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 7.00

3 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 6.00

4 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Emmersyn Potts 5.00

5 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 4.00

6 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 3.00

7 1223 U Bettys Lazy Ashlee Mullins 2.00

8 897 You Midas Well Luv Me Madison Amy 1.00

1013. SMHS CHMSWT: Championship WT Horsemanship - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla8.00

2 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 7.00

3 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:6.00

4 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart5.00

5 285 I Know I Am Invited Gemma Bontrager 4.00

6 351 Indeed Shez Lazy Carolynn Leuenberger 3.00

7 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 2.00

8 1223 U Bettys Lazy Ashlee Mullins 1.00

1014. SMHS CHMS: Championship Horsemanship - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 7.00

3 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 6.00

4 134 Best Foot Forward Olivia Hill 5.00

5 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 4.00

6 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 3.00



Show #3000: SHOME CHAMPIONSHIPS - Wolf (10/18/2025-10/19/2025)

7 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 2.00

8 797 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 1.00

1015. SMHS CWDR: Championship West. Disciplined Rail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 8.00

2 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 7.00

3 276 All Jack D Up Kylie Nowak Kylie Nowak6.00

4 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 5.00

5 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 4.00

6 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 3.00

7 894 Rockin N Jewels Delaney Cerecke 2.00

8 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 1.00

1016. SMHS CWP: Championship Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 388 SST Heart Breakin Kari Fritsch 8.00

2 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter7.00

3 167 CowboyPutASpellOnMe Jessica Ford 6.00

4 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 5.00

5 434 R We There Yet Chelsea Seegert 4.00

6 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 3.00

7 134 Best Foot Forward Olivia Hill 2.00

8 535 Suddenly Its Magic Kaitlyn Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan1.00


